
Birmingham, AL  •  205.941.1942
coronagroupinc.com

Assisting Dealers

Ai Corporate Interiors, LLC	
Cathy Waters			
3017 B Second Avenue South	
Birmingham, AL. 35233		
Phone: 205-397-8503		
Fax: 205-871-4553		
cwaters@aibirm.com	 	

Business Interiors
Steven Groover
2101 Highland Avenue, Suite 300
Birmingham, AL. 35205
Phone: 205-939-1008
Fax: 205-918-1197
sgroover@businteriors.com

Business Interiors
Steven Groover
107 A West Clinton Avenue
Huntsville, Al. 35801
Phone: 205-939-1008
Fax: 205-918-1197
sgroover@businteriors.com

Office Environments	
Bill Casey		
1827 1st Avenue North, Suite 101	
Birmingham, AL. 35203		
Phone: 205-443-8300		
Fax: 205-930-0386		
bcasey@officenvironments.com	
	

Business Interiors
Steven Groover
1141 Lagoon Business Loop
Montgomery, AL  36117
Phone: 205-939-1008
Fax: 205-918-1197
sgroover@businteriors.com

Office Environments	
Mike Miller		
906 A Bob Wallace Avenue
Huntsville, AL. 35801		
Phone: 205-443-8300		
Fax: 205-930-0386		
mmiller@officenvironments.com	
	



Birmingham, AL  •  205.941.1942
coronagroupinc.com

Assisting Dealers

Innerspaice Birmingham
Harvey McCain	
12 20th Street South	
Birmingham, AL. 35233	
P.O. BOX 1911, Birmingham, AL 35201	
Phone: 205-323-2491		
Fax: 205-323-2495		
hmccain@innerspaice.com		

Innerspaice Montgomery
Celeste Ryan
895 Lagoon Commercial Blvd.
Montgomery, Al 36117	
Phone: 334-272-0031		
Fax: 334-272-0690		
cryan@innerspaice.com	

Innerspaice Huntsville 
Paula Oubre	
313 Jefferson Street
Huntsville, AL. 35801
Phone: 256-539-6292 
Fax: 256-539-6774		
poubre@innerspaice.com	

Innerspaice Mobile
Jim Vaughn
201A Saint Joseph Street
Mobile, Al 36602	
Phone: 251-433-2730		
Fax: 251-433-9477		
jvaughn@innerspaice.com

Office Resources, Inc
Headquaters
12600 Plantside Drive
Lexington, KY 40299
Phone: 205-589-8400
Fax: 502-589-8408

Office Resources, Inc
Birmingham
420 N. 20th Street
Suite 2200
Birmingham, AL 35203
Phone: 205-831-8999
Fax: 502-589-8408

Office Resources, Inc
Huntsville
225 Holmes Ave. N.E.
Suite 115
Huntsville, AL 35801
Phone: 938-867-6100
Fax: 502-589-8408


